

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14106/2006

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LILA RAM & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.  
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

Mr. Manu Mridul,Adv.  
Mr. Anant K. Vatsya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Registry has to clarify whether dasti service is issued or  
not. If it is not issued, issue dasti notice.

Served respondents may file counter.

List the matter on 3.3.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar